SC69401
Hall Effect Angle Position Sensors
 Semiment Electronics Technology (Shanghai)Rev. A1.0
- 1 -
Product Features
 High-precision rotary absolute angle position
detection
 Simple magnetic circuit design

 Semiment Electronics Technology (Shanghai)Rev. A1.0
- 4 -
Ordering Information
Product Code  Package Form Package Operating
temperature Description
SC69401 Tape & Reel,
3000pcs/reel SOP-8 -40°C ~ 160°C Default Analog Output
SC69401-SPI Tape & Reel,
3000pcs/reel SOP-8 -40°C ~ 160°C Default SPI Interface
SC69401D Tape & Reel,
3000pcs/reel eTSSOP-16L -40°C ~ 160°C Default Analog Output
SC69401D-SPI Tape & Reel,
3000pcs/reel eTSSOP-16L -40°C ~ 160°C Default SPI Interface
Pin Description
Figure-1: SOP-8 Package
PIN